
     

      

       

        

  

     
     

   

       

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
           

 
   

  

   
  

 

          

 

      

 

    

       
      

    
 

 
 

 

        
      

    

         

   
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

  

  
  
  

  

 

 
 
 

 

 

 
 
 

 

 
 
 

 

 
 
 

        

     
            

 

    

           
    

 

  
    

   

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

  
    
   

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

    

       
       

Base = 38,825 2024-2025 School Year 

SCHEDULE E 

EXTRA DUTY PAY SCHEDULE 

INTERMEDIATE SPEECH, JOURNALISM, DRAMA, DEBATE, MATH COUNTS 
Experience Level 0 1 2 3 

1,273.46 1,487.00 1,700.54 1,910.19 
4 

2,123.73 
5 

2,337.27 

SENIOR HIGH SPEECH, NEWSPAPER, YEARBOOK, DRAMA, AND DEBATE 
Experience Level 0 1 2 3 

4,247.46 4,674.53 5,097.72 5,520.92 

ASSISTANT SENIOR HIGH SPEECH, NEWSPAPER, YEARBOOK, DRAMA, AND DEBATE 

Experience Level 0 
2,337.27 

1 
2,414.92 

2 
2,492.57 

3 
2,570.22 

MUSIC 

Experience Level 
Class I 
Class II 
Class III 
Class IV 

0 

4,247 
3,397 
1,910 

1,487 

1 

4,675 
3,824 
2,124 

2 

5,098 
4,247 
2,337 

3 

5,521 
4,675 
2,551 

ACADEMIC DECATHLON, CTE ACTIVITY PARTICIPANTS, SCIENCE FAIR ADVISORS 

Experience Level 0 1 2 
Where the employee directs Academic Decathlon one period in lieu of supervision 

3 

2,337 2,415 2,493 2,570 

Where the employee directs Academic Decathlon entirely outside the student day 
4,247 4,675 5,098 5,521 

ROBOTICS 

Experience Level 
Junior Lego League and 
1st Lego League 

0 
1273.46 

1 
1487.00 

2 
1700.54 

3 
1,910 

Experience Level 
1st Tech Challenge and 
1st Robotics Competition 

0 
2,337.27 

1 
2,414.92 

2 
2,492.57 

3 
2,570.22 

ELEMENTARY SAFETY PATROL 1,087.10 

DIRECTOR OF ALL CITY HONOR CHOIR 660.03 
ACCCOMPANIST OF ALL CITY HONOR CHOIR 660.03 


