Base = 38,825 2024-2025 School Year

SCHEDULE E

EXTRA DUTY PAY SCHEDULE

INTERMEDIATE SPEEC	H, JOURNALI	SM, DRAMA, E	EBATE, MATI	H COUNTS		
Experience Level	0	1	2	3	4	5
	1,273.46	1,487.00	1,700.54	1,910.19	2,123.73	2,337.2
SENIOR HIGH SPEECH,	NEWSPAPER,	YEARBOOK,	DRAMA, AND	DEBATE		
Experience Level	0	1	2	3	_	
	4,247.46	4,674.53	5,097.72	5,520.92		
ASSISTANT SENIOR HIC	GH SPEECH, N	EWSPAPER, Y	EARBOOK, D	RAMA, AND D	EBATE	
Experience Level	0	1	2	3		
•	2,337.27	2,414.92	2,492.57	2,570.22	-	
<u>MUSIC</u>						
Experience Level	0	1	2	3		
Class I	4,247	4,675	5,098	5,521	=	
Class II	3,397	3,824	4,247	4,675		
Class III	1,910	2,124	2,337	2,551		
C1488 111				*		
Class IV	1,487	/ITV DA DTICII	DANTS SCIEN	CE EAID ADVI	CODC	
Class IV ACADEMIC DECATHLO Experience Level	1,487 N, CTE ACTIN 0	1	2	3	SORS	
	1,487 N, CTE ACTIN 0	1	2	3	SORS	
Class IV ACADEMIC DECATHLO Experience Level	1,487 N, CTE ACTIN 0	1	2	3	SORS	
Class IV ACADEMIC DECATHLO Experience Level Where the employee directs	1,487 N, CTE ACTIV 0 Academic Decat	1 chlon one period 2,415	in lieu of supervi	3 ision 2,570	SORS	
Class IV ACADEMIC DECATHLO Experience Level	1,487 N, CTE ACTIV 0 Academic Decat	1 chlon one period 2,415	in lieu of supervi	3 ision 2,570	SORS	
Class IV ACADEMIC DECATHLO Experience Level Where the employee directs	1,487 N, CTE ACTIV 0 Academic Decat 2,337 Academic Decat	thlon one period and 2,415	in lieu of supervi	3 ision 2,570 day	SORS	
Class IV ACADEMIC DECATHLO Experience Level Where the employee directs Where the employee directs	1,487 N, CTE ACTIV 0 Academic Decat 2,337 Academic Decat	thlon one period and 2,415	in lieu of supervi	3 ision 2,570 day	SORS	
Class IV ACADEMIC DECATHLO Experience Level Where the employee directs Where the employee directs	1,487 ON, CTE ACTIV 0 Academic Decat 2,337 Academic Decat 4,247	thlon one period and 2,415	in lieu of supervi 2,493 side the student of 5,098	3 ision 2,570 day 5,521	SORS	
Class IV ACADEMIC DECATHLO Experience Level Where the employee directs Where the employee directs ROBOTICS Experience Level Junior Lego League and 1st Lego League Experience Level	1,487 ON, CTE ACTIV 0 Academic Decat 2,337 Academic Decat 4,247 0 1273.46	1 2,415 chlon entirely out 4,675 1 1487.00	2 in lieu of supervi 2,493 side the student of 5,098 2 1700.54	3 ision 2,570 day 5,521 3 1,910 3	SORS	
Class IV ACADEMIC DECATHLO Experience Level Where the employee directs Where the employee directs ROBOTICS Experience Level Junior Lego League and 1st Lego League	1,487 ON, CTE ACTIV 0 Academic Decat 2,337 Academic Decat 4,247 0 1273.46	1 chlon one period 2,415 chlon entirely out 4,675	2 in lieu of supervi 2,493 side the student of 5,098	3 ision 2,570 day 5,521	SORS	

DIRECTOR OF ALL CITY HONOR CHOIR660.03ACCCOMPANIST OF ALL CITY HONOR CHOIR660.03